

BAKEcation Kit Agreement

This agreement is between Hocking Hills Tourism Association (Association) for t BAKEcation Kit.	(Borrower) and the purpose of borrowing a
The Borrower agrees to the following:	
That it is the responsibility of the Borrower to pick up the same location at the end of the borrowing period	•
The Borrower will return the equipment to the Associated was received in when borrowed.	ciation in the same condition that it
The Borrower will provide a driver's license and valid	d credit card as a deposit.
The Borrower will present a copy (can be electronic) picking up the Kit.) of their lodging reservation when
The Borrower's credit card will be charged the repla Kit which is damaged or not returned. Unreturned K Borrower's credit card.	
The Borrower will pick up and return the BAKEcation Center during the regular hours of operation which pm and Sunday; 11 am to 5 pm. The Welcome Cer 664 S, Logan, OH 43138.	are Monday – Saturday; 9 am to 5
I hereby release from liability and agree to indemnit Hills Tourism Association and any of its employees f use or possession of the equipment. This release is injuries and property losses or damage in connection equipment.	for any liability in connection with the for any and all liability for personal
Signature	DATE:
Signature	
Print Name	



Kit Deposit Information

NAME:
DRIVER'S LICENSE NUMBER:
STATE OF ISSUE:
CREDIT CARD NUMBER: Master Card, Visa, Discover accepted. Debit cards are not accepted.
EXPIRATION DATE:/
SECURITY CODE:
ZIP CODE:
LODGING RESERVATION LOCATION:
DATES OF RESERVATION:
PHONE NUMBER:

This form will be destroyed upon return of the BAKEcation Kit in complete and working order.